
#1 Men's 100 Meters
N NCCAA 10.22 Blake Bartlett 2016

Prelims 3:25 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 481 NEWMAN, TOMAS SO VA-LYNCHBURG 10.57

2 480 MOSES, BRYAN FR VA-LYNCHBURG 10.65

3 330 DAVIS, JEREMIAH JR GREENVILLE 10.67

4 497 JOSEPH, SANDRO FR WARNER 10.73

5 441 ATHERTON, MILES FR SW CHRISTIAN 10.83

6 124 JONES, COREY FR BETHEL (IND.) 10.83

7 516 PRICE, CARTER JR YORK (NEB.) 10.87

8 346 MURPHY, RAKIM FR GREENVILLE 10.87

9 225 GREEN, JOHN FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 10.88

10 280 PARKER, ALEX SR GENEVA 10.96

11 498 NEELY, MESHAWN FR WARNER 10.96

12 385 PRUITT, EVAN JR N'WESTERN (MINN.) 11.01

13 501 SOBEL, DEREK FR WARNER 11.03

14 296 BRAWNER, PAUL FR GRACE 11.03

15 443 DAVIS , JACKSON JR SW CHRISTIAN 11.05

16 222 CORBITT, RICHARD FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 11.07

17 270 DATA, DOM SO GENEVA 11.11

18 110 AMEEN, MAHMOUD FR BETHEL (IND.) 11.11

19 477 CARROLL, DAMARIO JR VA-LYNCHBURG 11.12

20 390 DINGLE, GAVYN FR OTTAWA (AZ) 11.13

21 131 MITCHELL, JAMIQUE SR BETHEL (IND.) 11.13

22 389 CHANDLER, MALIK FR OTTAWA (AZ) 11.14

23 478 FENNER, DEVINE JR VA-LYNCHBURG 11.15

24 351 SALMOND, DI'MOND SO GREENVILLE 11.19

25 334 FLOUNOY, JOSH FR GREENVILLE 11.22

26 338 HOLT, MAHARI JR GREENVILLE 11.22

27 393 RUSSELL, CHRISTOP FR OTTAWA (AZ) 11.25

28 377 OBRADOVIC, LUKA FR JUDSON 11.37

29 322 ORAY, GERARD FR GRACE CHRISTIAN 11.77

#2 Women's 100 Meters
N NCCAA 11.64 Lakeisha Spikes 2014

Prelims 3:10 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 427 RANDOLPH, BRIANNA SO ROBERTS WESLEYAN 12.21

2 398 SPEARS-ROGERS, M SO OTTAWA (AZ) 12.31

3 314 CAMPBELL, NORDIA FR GRACE 12.73

4 239 NELSON, KATAYA FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 12.75

5 242 RICHARDSON, BROO FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 12.88

6 355 DAVIS, HANIAH FR GREENVILLE 12.91

7 508 MCMAHON, LI'MACKIE SO WARNER 12.97

8 471 PAYE, MUABON SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN 13.01

9 318 SICKAFOOSE, SUZAN SO GRACE 13.01

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 3:10 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)

# Name Yr Team Time

10 141 GOUWENS, LEAH JR BETHEL (IND.) 13.03

11 530 OSUEKE, BLESSING JR YORK (NEB.) 13.04

12 290 OFALT, LYDIA FR GENEVA 13.09

13 204 ARMSTRONG, KRYST FR CAMPBELLSVILLE 13.09

14 145 KUNKEL, KAYLA FR BETHEL (IND.) 13.09

15 439 HOLDER, ALYSSA FR SW ASSEMBLIES OF 13.18

16 150 MORAITIS, MICHELLE SO BETHEL (IND.) 13.21

17 187 JEFFERYS, NIA SO BREWTON-PARKER 13.22

18 215 SMITH, KENIYA FR CAMPBELLSVILLE 13.26

#3 Men's 200 Meters
N NCCAA 20.48 Blake Bartlett 2015

Prelims 4:25 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 225 GREEN, JOHN FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 21.37

2 330 DAVIS, JEREMIAH JR GREENVILLE 21.37

3 512 HELD, MASON SR YORK (NEB.) 21.40

4 497 JOSEPH, SANDRO FR WARNER 21.63

5 113 DOWNS, JORDAN SR BETHEL (IND.) 21.68

6 498 NEELY, MESHAWN FR WARNER 21.91

7 307 SCHIELE, MARTIN JR GRACE 21.97

8 480 MOSES, BRYAN FR VA-LYNCHBURG 21.99

9 124 JONES, COREY FR BETHEL (IND.) 22.00

10 516 PRICE, CARTER JR YORK (NEB.) 22.01

11 393 RUSSELL, CHRISTOP FR OTTAWA (AZ) 22.01

12 270 DATA, DOM SO GENEVA 22.19

13 346 MURPHY, RAKIM FR GREENVILLE 22.24

14 219 ARNOLD, MICHAEL FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 22.36

15 477 CARROLL, DAMARIO JR VA-LYNCHBURG 22.42

16 385 PRUITT, EVAN JR N'WESTERN (MINN.) 22.45

17 479 FULANI, MUHAMMAD FR VA-LYNCHBURG 22.51

18 351 SALMOND, DI'MOND SO GREENVILLE 22.65

19 510 AJIBOYE, SHEYI JR YORK (NEB.) 22.66

20 399 SUAREZ, LUIS FR REGENT UNIVERSITY 22.66

21 338 HOLT, MAHARI JR GREENVILLE 22.76

22 443 DAVIS , JACKSON JR SW CHRISTIAN 22.78

23 478 FENNER, DEVINE JR VA-LYNCHBURG 22.80

24 501 SOBEL, DEREK FR WARNER 22.85

25 101 OWENS, DAKOTA FR ALICE LLOYD 23.13

26 322 ORAY, GERARD FR GRACE CHRISTIAN 24.23

27 481 NEWMAN, TOMAS SO VA-LYNCHBURG NT
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#4 Women's 200 Meters
N NCCAA 23.53 Ayana Walker 2015

Prelims 4:10 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 398 SPEARS-ROGERS, M SO OTTAWA (AZ) 25.38

2 524 FLORVILUS, BRIANNA SO YORK (NEB.) 25.69

3 427 RANDOLPH, BRIANNA SO ROBERTS WESLEYAN 25.70

4 236 ALBRIGHT, JOZALYN FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 25.88

5 314 CAMPBELL, NORDIA FR GRACE 26.00

6 189 SHEPHERD, DASIA FR BREWTON-PARKER 26.29

7 364 STALEY, JESSICA SO GREENVILLE 26.35

8 355 DAVIS, HANIAH FR GREENVILLE 26.54

9 317 MALSON, JULIA FR GRACE 26.72

10 530 OSUEKE, BLESSING JR YORK (NEB.) 26.73

11 242 RICHARDSON, BROO FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 26.80

12 506 ERNEST, CHELSEY FR WARNER 26.87

13 239 NELSON, KATAYA FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 26.93

14 509 THOMPSON, AZALINE FR WARNER 26.99

15 439 HOLDER, ALYSSA FR SW ASSEMBLIES OF 27.30

#5 Men's 400 Meters
N NCCAA 47.37 Nathan George 2015

Prelims 2:55 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 512 HELD, MASON SR YORK (NEB.) 46.98

2 284 TEDYS, AARON SR GENEVA 49.00

3 136 SPERRY, TRAVIS JR BETHEL (IND.) 49.21

4 333 FINK, ALEX SO GREENVILLE 49.26

5 219 ARNOLD, MICHAEL FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 49.30

6 162 DAVIS, MATHIAS FR BIOLA 49.61

7 201 THOMAS, JORDAN SR CAMPBELLSVILLE 49.71

8 392 QUIGLEY, BEN SO OTTAWA (AZ) 49.84

9 478 FENNER, DEVINE JR VA-LYNCHBURG 50.09

10 399 SUAREZ, LUIS FR REGENT UNIVERSITY 50.50

11 448 SAWYERS, JUSTIN FR SW CHRISTIAN 50.90

12 101 OWENS, DAKOTA FR ALICE LLOYD 50.99

13 115 FERRELL, JOHN FR BETHEL (IND.) 51.21

14 444 GORDON, BEN FR SW CHRISTIAN 51.22

15 459 PETRY, JURRONE SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN 51.27

16 388 ALLEN, DARIUS SR OTTAWA (AZ) 51.35

17 496 GOVERNOR, JONATH SO WARNER 51.38

18 223 ENRIQUEZ, XAVIER FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 52.12

19 484 WHITEHEAD, KEVON JR VA-LYNCHBURG 52.29

20 435 VALDEZ, ARTURO FR SW ASSEMBLIES OF 53.21

21 195 HARRIS, ISIAH FR CAMPBELLSVILLE 53.98

#6 Women's 400 Meters
N NCCAA 54.52 Kya Barnes 2017

Prelims 2:40 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 208 GREGORY, SAVANNA JR CAMPBELLSVILLE 57.30

2 524 FLORVILUS, BRIANNA SO YORK (NEB.) 57.40

3 173 ROGERS, SHELBY FR BIOLA 58.24

4 236 ALBRIGHT, JOZALYN FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 58.38

5 468 HOEKSTRA, OLIVIA SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN 58.80

6 364 STALEY, JESSICA SO GREENVILLE 1:00.33

7 267 RATLIFF, CHELSEA FR FAITH BAPTIST BIBLE 1:00.84

8 506 ERNEST, CHELSEY FR WARNER 1:03.54

9 440 POPE, AYLA FR SW ASSEMBLIES OF 1:04.79

10 325 SCHOLTENS, HOLLY FR GRACE CHRISTIAN 1:08.39

11 490 WILSON, NIYAH FR VA-LYNCHBURG 1:08.65

#7 Men's 800 Meters
2 alley start, 1 turn stagger

N NCCAA 1:49.54 James Njoroge 1995

 2:45 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 197 KISER, SAM SO CAMPBELLSVILLE 1:53.20

2 166 SUTHERLAND, LUKE FR BIOLA 1:54.19

3 163 LAL, ADITYA SR BIOLA 1:55.34

4 200 SNAPP, CAMRYN JR CAMPBELLSVILLE 1:55.39

5 499 SEVERE, SADRICK SR WARNER 1:55.47

6 412 OTTOLINI, JOSIAH JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 1:55.53

7 515 MEEK, IAN SO YORK (NEB.) 1:56.12

8 191 CRAWFORD, BRET SR CAMPBELLSVILLE 1:56.26

9 402 BETTS, JAMES JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 1:56.38

10 281 SCHAELCHLIN, CALE FR GENEVA 1:56.52

11 269 DAIGNEAULT, MICAH JR GENEVA 1:56.57

12 343 MANGOLD, JOHN SR GREENVILLE 1:57.38

13 409 LIPINA, TYLER SO ROBERTS WESLEYAN 1:57.75

14 235 SEITZ, JOHNNY FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 1:57.79

15 295 BALDA, JONATHAN SO GRACE 1:57.89

16 176 DAVIS, CALEB SO BOB JONES 1:58.02

17 341 KESSINGER, COLLIN SO GREENVILLE 1:58.03

18 503 TURNER, KEONTAE SO WARNER 1:58.67

19 301 HAMILTON, BRENDAN SR GRACE 1:59.36

20 311 WILLARD, BRADY SO GRACE 1:59.65

21 435 VALDEZ, ARTURO FR SW ASSEMBLIES OF 2:00.37

22 248 KUNCE, NOAH FR COLLEGE OT OZARK 2:00.64

23 491 ANDREWS, TYLER FR WARNER 2:01.47

24 436 WALKER, CODY JR SW ASSEMBLIES OF 2:01.57

25 177 KAZLAUSKAS, TODD JR BOB JONES 2:02.84

26 102 SAYLOR, NICHOLAS FR ALICE LLOYD 2:02.94
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
 2:45 PM (Day 3)

# Name Yr Team Time

27 271 DOMENCIC, ANDREW SR GENEVA 2:03.28

#8 Women's 800 Meters
2 alley start, 1 turn stagger

N NCCAA 2:09.92 Carsyn Koch 2016

 2:30 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 144 JANKOWSKI, EMMA SO BETHEL (IND.) 2:13.04

2 168 HOWELL, SHANNON FR BIOLA 2:16.96

3 422 GOSTOMSKI, ABIGAIL FR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 2:17.58

4 174 STACY, SIENA FR BIOLA 2:19.06

5 463 BOSS, ALLIE FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN 2:22.75

6 140 DUVALL, JESSICA JR BETHEL (IND.) 2:22.78

7 381 MAYER , MARIE SO JUDSON 2:24.64

8 428 SGROI, ADDISON SR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 2:25.58

9 365 WILLIAMS, HANNAH SO GREENVILLE 2:25.99

10 287 GATCHELL, KATRYN FR GENEVA 2:26.69

11 312 ADAMS, MAKENZIE FR GRACE 2:28.15

12 252 GOTH, ALYSSA FR COLLEGE OT OZARK 2:29.85

13 437 CASTILLO, ALEXAND FR SW ASSEMBLIES OF 2:41.92

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
N NCCAA 3:46.61 James Njoroge 1996

 1:15 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 412 OTTOLINI, JOSIAH JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 3:52.07

2 165 ST. PIERRE, RYAN SO BIOLA 3:56.75

3 452 DEWEERD, CALEB SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN 3:56.88

4 402 BETTS, JAMES JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 3:57.33

5 406 DEMO, CONNOR FR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 3:58.88

6 343 MANGOLD, JOHN SR GREENVILLE 3:59.51

7 191 CRAWFORD, BRET SR CAMPBELLSVILLE 4:00.37

8 200 SNAPP, CAMRYN JR CAMPBELLSVILLE 4:01.97

9 164 NELSON, NIC JR BIOLA 4:02.15

10 302 HAMLIN, KORRY FR GRACE 4:02.36

11 409 LIPINA, TYLER SO ROBERTS WESLEYAN 4:02.89

12 341 KESSINGER, COLLIN SO GREENVILLE 4:05.50

13 193 HARP, JOSIAH FR CAMPBELLSVILLE 4:06.77

14 453 DOBRESCU, ANDREW FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN 4:07.43

15 175 BRIGHT, JONATHAN SR BOB JONES 4:21.34

16 250 PIERCE , GARRETT FR COLLEGE OT OZARK 4:21.70

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
N NCCAA 4:24.26 Carsyn Koch 2016

 1:00 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 423 GOSTOMSKI, BAILEY FR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 4:38.47

2 144 JANKOWSKI, EMMA SO BETHEL (IND.) 4:41.85

3 171 NATIVIDAD, KAITLYN SO BIOLA 4:47.61

4 424 GRAHAM, ERIN JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 4:50.91

5 381 MAYER , MARIE SO JUDSON 4:57.63

6 429 SHUMWAY, BRITTANY SO ROBERTS WESLEYAN 4:57.76

7 323 BUSKIRK, KIMBERLY JR GRACE CHRISTIAN 4:57.79

8 425 MARTONE, MORIAH JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 4:59.72

9 373 ST. AUBYN, SIERRA JR HANNIBAL-LAGRANG 5:06.47

10 372 SISCO, LAUREN SO HANNIBAL-LAGRANG 5:14.29

#13 Men's 5000 Meters
1 turn stager, 2 alley start, 1-16 on front row

N NCCAA 14:34.98 Sergio Reyes 2002

 4:15 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 165 ST. PIERRE, RYAN SO BIOLA 14:49.58

2 417 SIMS, CHRISTOPHER JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 14:49.81

3 167 THOMPSON, RYAN SR BIOLA 15:05.90

4 413 PEASE, SHANE FR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 15:18.78

5 433 HAMMOND, ZACKERY FR SW ASSEMBLIES OF 15:20.63

6 416 SHAFFER, JUSTIN JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 15:23.66

7 306 RANKIN, BEN JR GRACE 15:38.64

8 407 FORINO, BRYAN SO ROBERTS WESLEYAN 15:41.07

9 179 PATCHEN, JOE JR BOB JONES 16:02.97

10 408 JOHNSON, JOSHUA FR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 16:06.30

11 492 BECK, CHRISTOPHER SR WARNER 17:53.59

#14 Women's 5000 Meters
1 turn stager, 2 alley start, 1-17 on front row.

N NCCAA 17:08.91 Kelsey Bruce 2015

 3:50 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 431 WATSON, ASHLEY SO ROBERTS WESLEYAN 17:33.72

2 170 MASON, MACKENNA SO BIOLA 17:49.58

3 421 BIERLY, MICHAELA JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 18:24.96

4 429 SHUMWAY, BRITTANY SO ROBERTS WESLEYAN 18:32.08

5 465 DEWEERD, MEGAN SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN 18:46.02

6 472 SYVERSON, NICOLE SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN 18:46.62

7 321 ZVERS, JESSICA JR GRACE 19:00.74

8 286 ETHRIDGE, EMILY SR GENEVA 20:34.51
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#43 Men's 10000 Meters
N NCCAA 29:27.88 Alfred Chelanga 2016

 6:35 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 417 SIMS, CHRISTOPHER JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 30:23.49

2 167 THOMPSON, RYAN SR BIOLA 30:44.61

3 416 SHAFFER, JUSTIN JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 31:59.52

4 347 NISWONGER, DYLON JR GREENVILLE 33:15.99

5 461 VANDERPLAATS, KYL SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN 33:44.91

6 369 THIELE , HEIKO SO HANNIBAL-LAGRANG 33:45.38

7 404 CASULLO, ANTHONY SR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 33:47.59

8 100 MORRIS, RYAN JR ALICE LLOYD 33:52.78

9 179 PATCHEN, JOE JR BOB JONES 34:01.67

10 513 KALIFF, LOGAN JR YORK (NEB.) 34:03.41

11 331 DIR, NOAH JR GREENVILLE 34:07.72

12 410 MATZ, BENJAMIN JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 34:37.98

#44 Women's 10000 Meters
Waterfall start

N NCCAA 36:16.77 Sam Maat 2015

 5:45 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 170 MASON, MACKENNA SO BIOLA 37:37.94

2 371 KALLEM, SHELBY SO HANNIBAL-LAGRANG 39:42.96

3 323 BUSKIRK, KIMBERLY JR GRACE CHRISTIAN 39:45.80

4 257 IMES, JANNA JR COLUMBIA INT'L 41:29.35

5 326 WEENUM, OLIVIA FR GRACE CHRISTIAN 41:36.12

6 289 MCGILLIVRAY, ELLY FR GENEVA 41:39.53

7 359 NESBIT, KORI JR GREENVILLE 41:49.27

8 291 SIMMONS, JENNIFER JR GENEVA 42:23.33

9 431 WATSON, ASHLEY SO ROBERTS WESLEYAN 42:24.68

10 419 ADAMES, TIFFANY SO ROBERTS WESLEYAN 42:25.12

11 103 BUTTREY, BRITTNEY SR ALICE LLOYD 44:23.52

12 505 BUTEYN, KALYN JR WARNER 46:13.48

#18 Women's 100m Hurdles
N NCCAA 13.90 Breanna Leslie 2013

Prelims 2:00 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 380 HINDT, ISABEL SO JUDSON 15.31

2 294 YOUNGER, OLIVIA FR GENEVA 15.36

3 397 ROMRELL, GWYNDAL FR OTTAWA (AZ) 15.49

4 363 SHARP, CAYDEN FR GREENVILLE 16.01

5 238 MUSHANGAZIKI, NYR FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 16.13

6 507 ISABELLE, KRISTEN SR WARNER 16.37

7 155 SPENCER, BEKAH JR BETHEL (IND.) 16.41

#18 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims 2:00 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)

# Name Yr Team Time

8 485 BRADLEY, TAIJAH FR VA-LYNCHBURG 16.75

9 258 JONES, CRYSTAL FR COLUMBIA INT'L 16.81

10 209 KAISER, MADISON SR CAMPBELLSVILLE 16.91

11 387 SHEEDLO, ANNIE SO N'WESTERN (MINN.) 17.27

#17 Men's 110m Hurdles
N NCCAA 13.91 Sapan Randeniya 2016

Prelims 2:20 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 182 SCHULTZ, BRANDON SO BREWTON-PARKER 14.22

2 280 PARKER, ALEX SR GENEVA 14.66

3 161 BELDEN, NATHANIEL JR BIOLA 14.80

4 368 JARBOE, DUSTIN SO HANNIBAL-LAGRANG 15.03

5 120 GRIFFITH, EZRA SR BETHEL (IND.) 15.10

6 514 MACKEY-JACKSON, J FR YORK (NEB.) 15.27

7 394 TRICE, TERRANCE JR OTTAWA (AZ) 15.31

8 500 SLADE, WILLIAM SO WARNER 15.34

9 185 TYMES, JAMON FR BREWTON-PARKER 15.43

10 502 SWIFT, JELEEL SR WARNER 15.58

11 344 MARTIN, DAVID SR GREENVILLE 15.61

12 379 VILLANUEVA , FRANCI SO JUDSON 15.63

13 231 PENNINGTON, VINCE FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 15.74

14 482 ROMERO, JONATHAN JR VA-LYNCHBURG 15.74

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles
N NCCAA 52.16 Christian Smith 2015

Prelims 3:55 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 300 FELGER, DYLAN FR GRACE 54.33

2 132 MOTT, BAILEY SO BETHEL (IND.) 54.95

3 120 GRIFFITH, EZRA SR BETHEL (IND.) 55.52

4 366 CASEBOLT, MICHAEL SR HANNIBAL-LAGRANG 55.88

5 279 NELSON, STEPHEN SO GENEVA 56.11

6 389 CHANDLER, MALIK FR OTTAWA (AZ) 56.38

7 500 SLADE, WILLIAM SO WARNER 56.50

8 182 SCHULTZ, BRANDON SO BREWTON-PARKER 56.50

9 224 FIELDS, ISAAC FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 57.02

10 368 JARBOE, DUSTIN SO HANNIBAL-LAGRANG 57.47

11 479 FULANI, MUHAMMAD FR VA-LYNCHBURG 57.59

12 112 BOLINGER, CARSON FR BETHEL (IND.) 58.44

13 502 SWIFT, JELEEL SR WARNER 58.50

14 276 KENNELL, RYAN SO GENEVA 58.60

15 394 TRICE, TERRANCE JR OTTAWA (AZ) 1:00.12

16 264 MCKINNEY, EVAN SR FAITH BAPTIST BIBLE 1:02.42
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#15 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims 3:55 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)

# Name Yr Team Time

17 379 VILLANUEVA , FRANCI SO JUDSON NT

#16 Women's 400m Hurdles
N NCCAA 1:01.20 Anastasia Pearse 2014

 3:00 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 397 ROMRELL, GWYNDAL FR OTTAWA (AZ) 1:04.52

2 380 HINDT, ISABEL SO JUDSON 1:04.72

3 189 SHEPHERD, DASIA FR BREWTON-PARKER 1:07.12

4 507 ISABELLE, KRISTEN SR WARNER 1:07.97

5 387 SHEEDLO, ANNIE SO N'WESTERN (MINN.) 1:08.19

6 294 YOUNGER, OLIVIA FR GENEVA 1:08.77

7 531 ROHDA, HANNAH SR YORK (NEB.) 1:08.84

8 316 MACK, KAITLYN FR GRACE 1:09.50

#11 Men's 3000m Steeple
Waterfall start

N NCCAA 8:55.29 Aaron Melhorn 2008

 12:20 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 337 GOODYEAR, DYLAN JR GREENVILLE 9:28.71

2 403 CANNON, NATHAN JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 9:35.38

3 433 HAMMOND, ZACKERY FR SW ASSEMBLIES OF 9:41.58

4 455 HEIDINGER, NICK SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN 9:51.80

5 272 DUFFIE, JOSH SR GENEVA 9:59.04

6 297 BROOKS, ELIJAH SO GRACE 9:59.08

7 436 WALKER, CODY JR SW ASSEMBLIES OF 9:59.77

8 194 HARRIS, CORBIN SR CAMPBELLSVILLE 10:03.63

9 414 RICHARDS, BENJAMI JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 10:04.38

10 418 SORTORE, LEE FR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 10:08.48

11 328 CARLSON, KALEB FR GREENVILLE 10:13.81

12 221 CARR, CARTER FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 10:16.21

13 457 MATHES, RYAN FR TRINITY CHRISTIAN 10:29.96

14 262 BROWN, JOSIAH FR FAITH BAPTIST BIBLE 10:32.66

15 230 MIENTKIEWICZ, CHET FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 10:36.82

#12 Women's 3000m Steeple
Waterfall start

N NCCAA 10:25.16 Kelsey Bruce 2015

 12:00 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 425 MARTONE, MORIAH JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 11:56.65

2 293 TAYLOR, JESSIE FR GENEVA 12:02.83

#12 Women's 3000m Steeple (cont'd)
 12:00 PM (Day 3)

# Name Yr Team Time

3 428 SGROI, ADDISON SR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 12:08.31

4 259 SNUFFER, CHRISTINE FR COLUMBIA INT'L 12:20.61

5 147 MAYNARD, REBECCA SR BETHEL (IND.) 12:28.37

6 186 JARRIEL, RACHEL SO BREWTON-PARKER 12:48.67

7 357 FAVELA, SABRINA SO GREENVILLE 13:25.18

8 466 FATHMAN, HOPE SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN NT

#39 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
N NCCAA 40.05 Okla. Baptist 2016

 12:50 PM (Day 3)
Team Time

1 VA-LYNCHBURG (A) 41.32

1) FENNER, DEVINE JR 2) NEWMAN, TOMAS SO

3) CARROLL, DAMARIO JR 4) MOSES, BRYAN  FR

2 BETHEL (IND.) (A) 41.40

1) GRIFFITH, EZRA SR 2) DOWNS, JORDAN SR

3) MITCHELL, JAMIQUE SR 4) JONES, COREY FR

5) AMEEN, MAHMOUD FR 6) JACKSON, THOMAS SO

3 GENEVA (A) 41.51

1) KENNELL, RYAN  SO 2) PARKER, ALEX  SR

3) TEDYS, AARON SR 4) DATA, DOM  SO

4 GREENVILLE (A) 41.91

1) HOLT, MAHARI JR 2) DAVIS, JEREMIAH JR

3) SALMOND, DI'MOND SO 4) MURPHY, RAKIM FR

5 CAMPBELLSVILLE (A) 42.22

1) WEBB, GARLAND JR 2) JACKSON, JARON SR

3) THOMAS, JORDAN SR 4) FORD, EDWIN JR

6 YORK (NEB.) (A) 42.52

1) AJIBOYE, SHEYI JR 2) HELD, MASON SR

3) SEGURA, JR. FR 4) PRICE, CARTER JR

5) MACKEY-JACKSON, JAYSON 6)

7 SW CHRISTIAN (A) 42.63

1) GORDON, BEN FR 2) DAVIS , JACKSON JR

3) SAWYERS, JUSTIN FR 4) ATHERTON, MILES FR

5) CHAPPEL, TY FR 6)

8 CINCINNATI CHRIST. (A) 42.70

1) CORBITT, RICHARD FR 2) ARNOLD, MICHAEL FR

3) PRICE, XZAVIA FR 4) GREEN, JOHN FR

5) ENRIQUEZ, XAVIER FR 6) PENNINGTON, VINCENT FR

7) SEITZ, JOHNNY FR 8) CARR, CARTER FR

9 WARNER (A) 44.17

1) SOBEL, DEREK FR 2) NEELY, MESHAWN FR

3) DOUGLAS, NICHOLAS SR 4) JOSEPH, SANDRO FR

5) SWIFT, JELEEL SR 6) SLADE, WILLIAM SO
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#40 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
N NCCAA 46.00 Shorter 2014

 12:40 PM (Day 3)
Team Time

1 CAMPBELLSVILLE (A) 49.27

1) SMITH, KENIYA FR 2) GREGORY, SAVANNAH JR

3) SMITH, TAMIA SO 4) ARMSTRONG, KRYSTAN FR

2 BETHEL (IND.) (A) 49.38

1) JACKEY, ALEXIS JR 2) KUNKEL, KAYLA  FR

3) GOUWENS, LEAH JR 4) ROTH, EMILY SO

3 YORK (NEB.) (A) 49.39

1) OSUEKE, BLESSING JR 2) FLORVILUS, BRIANNA SO

3) CARR, SADIE SO 4) ROHDA, HANNAH SR

5) MARTINEZ, MAKAYLA SO 6)

4 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (A) 50.09

1) PAYE, MUABON SO 2) HOEKSTRA, OLIVIA SO

3) WISSE, CARISSA JR 4) CLAUSEN, MADELYN SO

5) VAN RYN, ALEXIS SO 6)

5 GREENVILLE (A) 50.51

1) DAVIS, HANIAH FR 2) PORTER, SYDNEY SR

3) STALEY, JESSICA SO 4) SHARP, CAYDEN FR

6 GRACE (A) 50.80

1) MALSON, JULIA FR 2) CAMPBELL, NORDIA FR

3) WILLIAMS, ALEXIS SO 4) SICKAFOOSE, SUZANNE SO

7 WARNER (A) 51.01

1) THOMPSON, AZALINE FR 2) ERNEST, CHELSEY FR

3) ISABELLE, KRISTEN SR 4) MCMAHON, LI'MACKIE SO

5) BUTEYN, KALYN JR 6)

8 GENEVA (A) 51.51

1) YOUNGER, OLIVIA  FR 2) MCCHESNEY, JUDITH FR

3) SWARTZBAUGH, LYDIA JR 4) OFALT, LYDIA FR

#41 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
3 turn stager

N NCCAA 3:09.84 Okla. Baptist 2016

Prelims 5:30 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)
Team Time

1 YORK (NEB.) (A) 3:15.48

1) PRICE, CARTER JR 2) AJIBOYE, SHEYI JR

3) WYNN, KYLE JR 4) HELD, MASON SR

5) SEGURA, JR. FR 6) MEEK, IAN  SO

2 GRACE (A) 3:18.60

1) BRAWNER, PAUL FR 2) FELGER, DYLAN FR

3) SCHIELE, MARTIN JR 4) SMITH, KYLE FR

5) SMITH, LUKE FR 6)

#41 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Prelims 5:30 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)

Team Time

3 CAMPBELLSVILLE (A) 3:20.25

1) THOMAS, JORDAN SR 2) JACKSON, JARON SR

3) FORD, EDWIN JR 4) KISER, SAM SO

4 BIOLA (A) 3:21.65

1) DAVIS, MATHIAS FR 2) LAL, ADITYA SR

3) NELSON, NIC JR 4) SUTHERLAND, LUKE FR

5) ST. PIERRE, RYAN SO 6) BELDEN, NATHANIEL JR

5 WARNER (A) 3:22.03

1) SEVERE, SADRICK SR 2) JOSEPH, SANDRO FR

3) GOVERNOR, JONATHAN SO 4) ANDREWS, TYLER FR

5) ESTERIL, DANIEL JR 6) TURNER, KEONTAE SO

7) SLADE, WILLIAM SO 8) DOUGLAS, NICHOLAS SR

6 OTTAWA (AZ) (A) 3:22.24

1) ALLEN, DARIUS SR 2) CHANDLER, MALIK FR

3) MORELAND, SHAMAR SO 4) QUIGLEY, BEN SO

5) RUSSELL, CHRISTOPHER FR 6) TRICE, TERRANCE JR

7 BETHEL (IND.) (A) 3:23.33

1) MOTT, BAILEY SO 2) ZUERCHER, BEN SO

3) FISHER, JACK SO 4) SPERRY, TRAVIS JR

5) FERRELL, JOHN  FR 6) ALONSO, SEBASTIAN FR

7) ALEXANDER, JALEN SR 8) MAXWELL, JAKOB FR

8 GREENVILLE (A) 3:24.09

1) HOWARD-MCDONALD, 2) MIMS, CHRIS FR

3) OSCAR, STEVEN JR 4) HOLT, MAHARI JR

5) FINK, ALEX SO 6) PIERCE, JACKSON JR

9 CINCINNATI CHRIST. (A) 3:26.56

1) FIELDS, ISAAC FR 2) ENRIQUEZ, XAVIER FR

3) GREEN, JOHN FR 4) ARNOLD, MICHAEL FR

5) CARR, CARTER FR 6) SEITZ, JOHNNY FR

7) PENNINGTON, VINCENT FR 8) MIENTKIEWICZ, CHET FR

10 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (A) 3:27.08

1) MILLER, ANDREW JR 2) FRIESEN, NOAH SR

3) KENNEDY, JOHN FR 4) PETRY, JURRONE SO

5) DEWEERD, CALEB SO 6) DOBRESCU, ANDREW FR

7) STRAVERS, COLIN SO 8)

11 SW CHRISTIAN (A) 3:27.52

1) SAWYERS, JUSTIN FR 2) GORDON, BEN FR

3) CHAPPEL, TY FR 4) ATHERTON, MILES FR

5) DAVIS , JACKSON JR 6) WAS, CHRISTIAN JR

12 ROBERTS WESLEYAN (A) 3:29.79

1) SANSONE, ANTHONY SO 2) MCKELVIE, CHASE FR

3) CRAUN, TANNER SR 4) DEMO, CONNOR FR
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#41 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Prelims 5:30 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)

Team Time

13 VA-LYNCHBURG (A) NT

1) FENNER, DEVINE JR 2) WHITEHEAD, KEVON JR

3) ROMERO, JONATHAN  JR 4) FULANI, MUHAMMAD  FR

5) THOMPSON, TORRENCE FR 6)

#42 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
3 turn stager

N NCCAA 3:43.48 Shorter 2015

 4:35 PM (Day 3)
Team Time

1 BETHEL (IND.) (A) 4:00.06

1) ROTH, EMILY SO 2) MORAITIS, MICHELLE SO

3) GOUWENS, LEAH JR 4) KUNKEL, KAYLA  FR

5) JANKOWSKI, EMMA  SO 6)

2 BIOLA (A) 4:02.73

1) HOWELL, SHANNON FR 2) STACY, SIENA FR

3) NATIVIDAD, KAITLYN SO 4) ROGERS, SHELBY FR

5) HUBBARD, HANNAH SO 6) MASON, MACKENNA SO

7) PRYSTUPA, SARAH JR 8)

3 YORK (NEB.) (A) 4:05.80

1) OSUEKE, BLESSING JR 2) ROHDA, HANNAH SR

3) GEESAMAN, MARIA  SO 4) FLORVILUS, BRIANNA SO

4 GRACE (A) 4:11.20

1) MACK, KAITLYN FR 2) MALSON, JULIA FR

3) CAMPBELL, NORDIA FR 4) SICKAFOOSE, SUZANNE SO

5 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (A) 4:12.11

1) WISSE, CARISSA JR 2) VAN RYN, ALEXIS SO

3) HOEKSTRA, VALERIE FR 4) HOEKSTRA, OLIVIA SO

5) HOEKMAN, BRITTANY SR 6) BOSS, ALLIE FR

6 ROBERTS WESLEYAN (A) 4:14.88

1) SGROI, ADDISON SR 2) GRAHAM, ERIN JR

3) GOSTOMSKI, BAILEY FR 4) GOSTOMSKI, ABIGAIL FR

5) BIERLY, MICHAELA JR 6) SHUMWAY, BRITTANY SO

7 GREENVILLE (A) 4:20.60

1) PORTER, SYDNEY SR 2) WILLIAMS, HANNAH SO

3) NOLL, SHERIDAN SR 4) STALEY, JESSICA SO

5) DYSON, VICTORIA  SO 6)

#45 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
1 turn stager, 2 Alley start

N NCCAA 7:35.61 Lee 2015

#45 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
 7:30 PM (Day 2)

Team Time

1 GRACE (A) 7:48.62

1) WILLARD, BRADY SO 2) BALDA, JONATHAN SO

3) HAMILTON, BRENDAN SR 4) SMITH, KYLE FR

2 CAMPBELLSVILLE (A) 7:54.07

1) CRAWFORD, BRET SR 2) SNAPP, CAMRYN JR

3) HARP, JOSIAH FR 4) KISER, SAM SO

3 YORK (NEB.) (A) 7:56.32

1) MEEK, IAN  SO 2) HELD, MASON SR

3) WYNN, KYLE JR 4) RUFFCORN, JOE  SO

5) SEGURA, JR. FR 6)

4 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (A) 7:59.82

1) MATHES, RYAN FR 2) DEWEERD, CALEB SO

3) DOBRESCU, ANDREW FR 4) VANOVERLOOP, BRANTLEY JR

5) HEIDINGER, NICK SR 6) KENNEDY, JOHN FR

5 WARNER (A) 8:02.91

1) SEVERE, SADRICK SR 2) TURNER, KEONTAE SO

3) GOVERNOR, JONATHAN SO 4) ANDREWS, TYLER FR

5) ESTERIL, DANIEL JR 6) BECK, CHRISTOPHER SR

7) ZAILA, JOEL SO 8)

6 BETHEL (IND.) (A) 8:05.88

1) ALEXANDER, JALEN SR 2) HANKE, KOLE SO

3) MILLER, TREVOR FR 4) SMITH, IAN SO

7 ROBERTS WESLEYAN (A) 8:15.05

1) CANNON, NATHAN JR 2) LIPINA, TYLER SO

3) BETTS, JAMES JR 4) OTTOLINI, JOSIAH JR

5) DEMO, CONNOR FR 6)

8 CINCINNATI CHRIST. (A) 8:15.23

1) SEITZ, JOHNNY FR 2) CARR, CARTER FR

3) ENRIQUEZ, XAVIER FR 4) KLENK, DAVID FR

5) MIENTKIEWICZ, CHET FR 6) ARNOLD, MICHAEL FR

7) REDWINE, NOAH FR 8) PENNINGTON, VINCENT FR

9 SW ASSEMBLIES OF GOD (A) 8:31.46

1) WALKER, CODY JR 2) VALDEZ, ARTURO FR

3) BURCIAGA, DAVID FR 4) HUTCHINS, BLAKE FR

5) HAMMOND, ZACKERY FR 6)

10 BIOLA (A) NT

1) DAVIS, MATHIAS FR 2) LAL, ADITYA SR

3) SUTHERLAND, LUKE FR 4) NELSON, NIC JR

5) ST. PIERRE, RYAN SO 6)

11 GREENVILLE (A) NT

1) MANGOLD, JOHN SR 2) KESSINGER, COLLIN SO

3) CARLSON, KALEB FR 4) PIERCE, JACKSON JR

5) GOODYEAR, DYLAN JR 6)

NCCAA CHAMPIONSHIP 2019
Grace track @ Winona Lake, IN
Timing & Scoring by www.cfpitiming.com

5/8/2019 - 5/10/2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jeff Raymond
Timing:
cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/8/2019 12:25 AM

PERFORMANCE LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#46 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
1 turn stager, 2 Alley start

N NCCAA 9:00.71 Olivet Nazarene 2005

 7:15 PM (Day 2)
Team Time

1 BETHEL (IND.) (A) 9:27.93

1) DUVALL, JESSICA JR 2) JANKOWSKI, EMMA  SO

3) NISEN, ANNA JR 4) STEINER, VANESSA JR

2 ROBERTS WESLEYAN (A) 9:45.03

1) SGROI, ADDISON SR 2) GRAHAM, ERIN JR

3) GOSTOMSKI, BAILEY FR 4) GOSTOMSKI, ABIGAIL FR

3 YORK (NEB.) (A) 9:57.56

1) GEESAMAN, MARIA  SO 2) ROHDA, HANNAH SR

3) MURDOCK, KATRINA JR 4) MARTINEZ, MADELEINE  SR

5) MARTINEZ, MAKAYLA SO 6)

4 TRINITY CHRISTIAN (A) 10:18.51

1) DEWEERD, MEGAN SR 2) SYVERSON, NICOLE SR

3) HOEKMAN, BRITTANY SR 4) BOSS, ALLIE FR

5) HOEKSTRA, VALERIE FR 6) FATHMAN, HOPE SR

5 CAMPBELLSVILLE (A) 10:34.39

1) RZENDZIAN, MIRANDA JR 2) PARRISH, MAGGIE SO

3) VELEZ, GABRIELLE FR 4) RHOADS, MADELINE FR

6 BIOLA (A) NT

1) HOWELL, SHANNON FR 2) STACY, SIENA FR

3) NATIVIDAD, KAITLYN SO 4) ROGERS, SHELBY FR

5) MASON, MACKENNA SO 6)

7 SW ASSEMBLIES OF GOD (A) NT

1) CASTILLO, ALEXANDRIA FR 2) CRUZ, CAITLIN JR

3) HOLDER, ALYSSA FR 4) POPE, AYLA FR

8 GREENVILLE (A) NT

1) PORTER, SYDNEY SR 2) WILLIAMS, HANNAH SO

3) NOLL, SHERIDAN SR 4) DYSON, VICTORIA  SO

#19 Men's High Jump
Progression- 1.78, 1.83, 1.88, 1.93, 1.98, 2.03

N NCCAA 2.18m Dwayne Stanford 1990

 2:30 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 299 BROWN, ISAAC FR GRACE 2.05m

2 395 WILLIAMS, MICHAEL JR OTTAWA (AZ) 2.05m

3 129 MCCOWN, MATT SO BETHEL (IND.) 2.05m

4 126 LESTER, JONAH SO BETHEL (IND.) 2.04m

5 199 RUSSELL, BRAYDEN SR CAMPBELLSVILLE 2.02m

6 450 WELLS, STEPHEN FR SW CHRISTIAN 2.02m

7 127 MARSH, JACOB FR BETHEL (IND.) 2.02m

8 247 KAPELLA, KYLE JR COLLEGE OT OZARK 2.00m

9 117 FOSTER, JASON JR BETHEL (IND.) 1.95m

#19 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
 2:30 PM (Day 3)

# Name Yr Team Mark

10 447 SANDERS, DE'JOUN FR SW CHRISTIAN 1.93m

11 184 STEWART, RAQUAWN FR BREWTON-PARKER 1.89m

12 265 PEDERSEN, SAM FR FAITH BAPTIST BIBLE 1.86m

13 368 JARBOE, DUSTIN SO HANNIBAL-LAGRANG 1.83m

14 261 BROWN, CHRISTIAN FR FAITH BAPTIST BIBLE 1.75m

#20 Women's High Jump
Progression- 1.42, 1.47, 1.52, 1.57, 1.62, 1.67

N NCCAA 1.73m Lynn Strickland/ Tresa 1988

 11:30 AM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 464 CLAUSEN, MADELYN SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN 1.68m

2 245 RUFFIN, LISA FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 1.65m

3 157 TUTTLE, JESSICA FR BETHEL (IND.) 1.64m

4 363 SHARP, CAYDEN FR GREENVILLE 1.57m

5 532 SHELBOURN, SARAH JR YORK (NEB.) 1.54m

6 206 GRAY, COURTNEY JR CAMPBELLSVILLE 1.50m

7 387 SHEEDLO, ANNIE SO N'WESTERN (MINN.) 1.43m

#21 Men's Pole Vault
Progression-  3.90, 4.05, 4.20, 4.35, 4.50, 4.65

N NCCAA 5.31m Tim Mack 1993

 2:00 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 113 DOWNS, JORDAN SR BETHEL (IND.) 4.85m

2 375 BECKER , DANIEL SR JUDSON 4.70m

3 122 HARRAH, ZACH FR BETHEL (IND.) 4.65m

4 137 TRICK, RYAN FR BETHEL (IND.) 4.65m

5 183 SHIELDS, NATHANIEL FR BREWTON-PARKER 4.50m

6 367 CHARUMONTA , SIMO FR HANNIBAL-LAGRANG 4.41m

7 273 HAGG, RAYMOND JR GENEVA 4.30m

8 344 MARTIN, DAVID SR GREENVILLE 4.15m

9 119 GELINAS, ISAIAH SO BETHEL (IND.) 4.05m

10 133 NIPPER, DOMINIC FR BETHEL (IND.) 4.05m

11 277 LAGORGA, BRANDON SR GENEVA 3.90m

12 255 SCAFFE, BRANDON SO COLUMBIA INT'L 3.90m

13 120 GRIFFITH, EZRA SR BETHEL (IND.) NM

#22 Women's Pole Vault
Progression- 2.90, 3.05, 3.20, 3.35, 3.50, 3.65

N NCCAA 4.32m Jen Stuczynski 2005
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#22 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
 5:00 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Mark

1 172 PRYSTUPA, SARAH JR BIOLA 3.67m

2 159 WOJCIECHOWSKI, DA SR BETHEL (IND.) 3.60m

3 420 AHLQUIST, ANNA SO ROBERTS WESLEYAN 3.06m

4 153 SCOGIN, CODI FR BETHEL (IND.) 3.05m

5 521 CARR, SADIE SO YORK (NEB.) 2.75m

6 464 CLAUSEN, MADELYN SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN 2.75m

7 253 LIVINGSTON, MIKAILA JR COLLEGE OT OZARK 2.73m

8 489 VEGA, KARLA SO VA-LYNCHBURG 2.53m

#23 Men's Long Jump
9 plus ties to final for 3 additional jumps

N NCCAA 7.43m Jordan Patterson 2016

 11:00 AM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 391 MORELAND, SHAMAR SO OTTAWA (AZ) 7.68m

2 113 DOWNS, JORDAN SR BETHEL (IND.) 7.65m

3 123 JACKSON, THOMAS SO BETHEL (IND.) 7.46m

4 202 WEBB, GARLAND JR CAMPBELLSVILLE 7.19m

5 126 LESTER, JONAH SO BETHEL (IND.) 7.19m

6 346 MURPHY, RAKIM FR GREENVILLE 6.98m

7 284 TEDYS, AARON SR GENEVA 6.92m

8 441 ATHERTON, MILES FR SW CHRISTIAN 6.92m

9 220 CAMPBELL, KELVIN FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 6.90m

10 111 BENSZ, TYLER FR BETHEL (IND.) 6.82m

11 274 HINES, ADAM SO GENEVA 6.70m

12 232 PRICE, XZAVIA FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 6.69m

13 482 ROMERO, JONATHAN JR VA-LYNCHBURG 6.59m

14 184 STEWART, RAQUAWN FR BREWTON-PARKER 6.56m

15 377 OBRADOVIC, LUKA FR JUDSON 6.51m

16 385 PRUITT, EVAN JR N'WESTERN (MINN.) 6.46m

17 390 DINGLE, GAVYN FR OTTAWA (AZ) 6.44m

18 268 COBBS, AMIR JR GENEVA 6.18m

19 332 EPLEY, JACK SO GREENVILLE 6.18m

20 106 MCCOY, TOMMY JR BELHAVEN 6.17m

#24 Women's Long Jump
9 plus ties to final for 3 additional jumps

N NCCAA 5.94m Sarah Ensslen 2008

 2:00 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 530 OSUEKE, BLESSING JR YORK (NEB.) 5.55m

2 205 DORNAN, TEYCHIANA SO CAMPBELLSVILLE 5.55m

3 169 HUBBARD, HANNAH SO BIOLA 5.52m

4 236 ALBRIGHT, JOZALYN FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 5.52m

#24 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
 2:00 PM (Day 3)

# Name Yr Team Mark

5 152 ROTH, EMILY SO BETHEL (IND.) 5.34m

6 524 FLORVILUS, BRIANNA SO YORK (NEB.) 5.30m

7 211 PAYTON, HALEY FR CAMPBELLSVILLE 5.20m

8 363 SHARP, CAYDEN FR GREENVILLE 5.14m

9 288 MCCHESNEY, JUDITH FR GENEVA 5.12m

10 292 SWARTZBAUGH, LYDI JR GENEVA 5.09m

11 488 RESPER-ROBINSON, FR VA-LYNCHBURG 5.01m

12 148 MECH, MALERIE SO BETHEL (IND.) 5.01m

13 189 SHEPHERD, DASIA FR BREWTON-PARKER 5.00m

14 508 MCMAHON, LI'MACKIE SO WARNER 4.94m

15 149 MENZIE, KENDALL FR BETHEL (IND.) 4.83m

16 324 LIBEY, EMILY FR GRACE CHRISTIAN 4.41m

#25 Men's Triple Jump
9 plus ties to final for 3 additional jumps

N NCCAA 15.45m Donte McDaniel 2015

 3:45 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 202 WEBB, GARLAND JR CAMPBELLSVILLE 14.95m

2 220 CAMPBELL, KELVIN FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 14.70m

3 493 DOUGLAS, NICHOLAS SR WARNER 14.51m

4 106 MCCOY, TOMMY JR BELHAVEN 14.43m

5 335 GARCIA, ERICK JR GREENVILLE 13.62m

6 351 SALMOND, DI'MOND SO GREENVILLE 13.39m

7 203 WHITNEY, BREVON FR CAMPBELLSVILLE 13.09m

8 400 TLELIMA, KATISO FR REGENT UNIVERSITY 13.05m

9 184 STEWART, RAQUAWN FR BREWTON-PARKER 13.04m

10 336 GASTON, DEVONDRE FR GREENVILLE 12.92m

11 283 TAYLOR, PETER SR GENEVA 12.88m

12 114 DUVENDACK, ATHON FR BETHEL (IND.) 12.79m

13 117 FOSTER, JASON JR BETHEL (IND.) 12.56m

14 483 THOMPSON, TORREN FR VA-LYNCHBURG 11.71m

#26 Women's Triple Jump
9 plus ties to final for 3 additional jumps

N NCCAA 12.57m Mareka Clark 2013

 12:30 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 169 HUBBARD, HANNAH SO BIOLA 11.77m

2 211 PAYTON, HALEY FR CAMPBELLSVILLE 11.40m

3 205 DORNAN, TEYCHIANA SO CAMPBELLSVILLE 11.24m

4 509 THOMPSON, AZALINE FR WARNER 10.97m

5 292 SWARTZBAUGH, LYDI JR GENEVA 10.79m

6 189 SHEPHERD, DASIA FR BREWTON-PARKER 10.71m
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#26 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
 12:30 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Mark

7 245 RUFFIN, LISA FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 10.44m

8 241 PATTERSON, DAPHN FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 10.11m

9 187 JEFFERYS, NIA SO BREWTON-PARKER 9.86m

#27 Men's Shot Put
9 plus ties to final for 3 additional throws

N NCCAA 19.67m Paul Davis 2013

 11:00 AM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 445 GRAHAM, KALEB JR SW CHRISTIAN 15.60m

2 476 ALSTON, ANDREW SO VA-LYNCHBURG 15.57m

3 339 HOOTEN, MITCHELL SR GREENVILLE 15.21m

4 304 HOBBS, WALKER JR GRACE 14.96m

5 352 WASHINGTON, LC SR GREENVILLE 14.61m

6 134 PARKER, RICHARD SO BETHEL (IND.) 14.60m

7 386 RAMIREZ, FELIPE SO N'WESTERN (MINN.) 14.45m

8 263 KIRKWOOD, JACOB SR FAITH BAPTIST BIBLE 14.44m

9 298 BROWN, CALEB JR GRACE 14.39m

10 285 TRAMMEL, COLTON SR GENEVA 14.30m

11 226 HOFFMAN, DUNCAN FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 14.07m

12 327 BROWN, NATE FR GREENVILLE 13.80m

13 446 MCDOWELL, DANTE JR SW CHRISTIAN 13.72m

14 278 MILLER, NIC SO GENEVA 13.64m

15 350 RADTKE, MAURICE SO GREENVILLE 13.60m

16 383 LUNDBERG, TREVOR JR N'WESTERN (MINN.) 13.60m

17 190 COSTIN, CALEB SO CAMPBELLSVILLE 13.53m

18 308 SHAFER, WILLIAM JR GRACE 13.50m

19 376 JACOBSON, KYLE JR JUDSON 13.38m

20 181 DASHER, PARKER SO BREWTON-PARKER 13.23m

21 229 LOWE, MONTEZ SO CINCINNATI CHRIST. 13.02m

22 107 PRUDE, CARRON SR BELHAVEN 12.41m

#28 Women's Shot Put
9 plus ties to final for 3 additional throws

N NCCAA 14.25m Shaylee Carlock 2012

 2:00 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 523 ECKERBERG, BRI JR YORK (NEB.) 12.92m

2 218 WILLIAMS, RICQUEL FR CAMPBELLSVILLE 12.50m

3 158 WALKER, QUEEN JR BETHEL (IND.) 12.32m

4 244 RUBIN, DEBORAH FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 12.15m

5 256 BROWN, BRITANY FR COLUMBIA INT'L 11.82m

6 401 BALENTINA, MARELL JR REGENT UNIVERSITY 11.80m

7 240 PARRISH, SAVANNAH FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 11.64m

#28 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
 2:00 PM (Day 3)

# Name Yr Team Mark

8 533 SWINK, KELCIE SR YORK (NEB.) 11.38m

9 522 DOMINGUEZ, AMBER SO YORK (NEB.) 11.29m

10 160 WOODS, ARCADIA FR BETHEL (IND.) 11.28m

11 260 WAMMOCK, SAM SR COLUMBIA INT'L 11.02m

12 243 ROTH, GRACE FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 10.84m

13 237 BRANTLEY, KAYLA FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 10.37m

14 487 COLES, MICHEALA FR VA-LYNCHBURG 10.01m

15 426 MILLER, KENDALL JR ROBERTS WESLEYAN 9.92m

#31 Men's Discus
9 plus ties to final for 3 additional throws

N NCCAA 58.29m John Bowman 2018

 12:00 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 263 KIRKWOOD, JACOB SR FAITH BAPTIST BIBLE 49.94m

2 327 BROWN, NATE FR GREENVILLE 47.20m

3 511 BOSKOVIC, MILOS FR YORK (NEB.) 46.77m

4 198 PARKER, JEREMIAH SO CAMPBELLSVILLE 46.68m

5 339 HOOTEN, MITCHELL SR GREENVILLE 46.30m

6 125 LANG, BAILEY SO BETHEL (IND.) 45.52m

7 308 SHAFER, WILLIAM JR GRACE 44.57m

8 134 PARKER, RICHARD SO BETHEL (IND.) 43.77m

9 386 RAMIREZ, FELIPE SO N'WESTERN (MINN.) 43.72m

10 352 WASHINGTON, LC SR GREENVILLE 42.90m

11 446 MCDOWELL, DANTE JR SW CHRISTIAN 42.76m

12 190 COSTIN, CALEB SO CAMPBELLSVILLE 42.30m

13 374 ALLEN, ANDREW SR JUDSON 41.81m

14 383 LUNDBERG, TREVOR JR N'WESTERN (MINN.) 41.02m

15 282 SEGURA, GIOVANNI FR GENEVA 40.73m

16 234 ROSE, DANIEL FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 40.59m

17 298 BROWN, CALEB JR GRACE 40.14m

18 384 MEINKE, KYLE SO N'WESTERN (MINN.) 35.73m

#32 Women's Discus
9 plus ties to final for 3 additional throws

N NCCAA 49.02m Christina Niehaus 2008

 3:00 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 401 BALENTINA, MARELL JR REGENT UNIVERSITY 40.03m

2 158 WALKER, QUEEN JR BETHEL (IND.) 39.41m

3 319 TREADWAY, BROOKE JR GRACE 38.26m

4 520 BLAZEK, SAMANTHA SO YORK (NEB.) 37.28m

5 256 BROWN, BRITANY FR COLUMBIA INT'L 37.14m

6 526 LITTLE, MOLLY SR YORK (NEB.) 36.73m
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#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
 3:00 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Mark

7 396 LASZLOFFY, AMANDA FR OTTAWA (AZ) 36.22m

8 522 DOMINGUEZ, AMBER SO YORK (NEB.) 35.18m

9 209 KAISER, MADISON SR CAMPBELLSVILLE 34.79m

10 104 ROSE, ALLIE FR ALICE LLOYD 34.56m

#33 Men's Hammer
9 plus ties to final for 3 additional throws

N NCCAA 69.05m Erik Escobedo 2018

 2:00 PM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 329 CRAWFORD, CHRIS SR GREENVILLE 54.20m

2 125 LANG, BAILEY SO BETHEL (IND.) 53.43m

3 374 ALLEN, ANDREW SR JUDSON 51.37m

4 138 WILT, BEN SO BETHEL (IND.) 50.00m

5 308 SHAFER, WILLIAM JR GRACE 47.85m

6 327 BROWN, NATE FR GREENVILLE 46.38m

7 352 WASHINGTON, LC SR GREENVILLE 46.30m

8 298 BROWN, CALEB JR GRACE 46.22m

9 339 HOOTEN, MITCHELL SR GREENVILLE 46.08m

10 304 HOBBS, WALKER JR GRACE 45.17m

11 198 PARKER, JEREMIAH SO CAMPBELLSVILLE 44.57m

12 190 COSTIN, CALEB SO CAMPBELLSVILLE 44.38m

13 107 PRUDE, CARRON SR BELHAVEN 43.63m

14 384 MEINKE, KYLE SO N'WESTERN (MINN.) 43.38m

15 227 KEMP, JOSHUA FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 42.30m

16 511 BOSKOVIC, MILOS FR YORK (NEB.) 41.06m

17 181 DASHER, PARKER SO BREWTON-PARKER 40.62m

18 451 BARZ, ROSS SO TRINITY CHRISTIAN 39.94m

19 342 KING, BRENT SO GREENVILLE 37.93m

#34 Women's Hammer
9 plus ties to final for 3 additional throws

N NCCAA 53.08m Victoria Lee 2012

 11:00 AM (Day 3)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 158 WALKER, QUEEN JR BETHEL (IND.) 46.64m

2 533 SWINK, KELCIE SR YORK (NEB.) 46.07m

3 354 CUNNINGHAM, DEB JR GREENVILLE 44.49m

4 244 RUBIN, DEBORAH FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 43.06m

5 207 GREEN, JASMIN JR CAMPBELLSVILLE 42.94m

6 361 PAPEZ, VICTORIA SR GREENVILLE 42.80m

7 142 HENTSCHEL, KIRSTE FR BETHEL (IND.) 42.35m

8 146 LUMPKIN, KERYN SR BETHEL (IND.) 42.25m

9 522 DOMINGUEZ, AMBER SO YORK (NEB.) 41.67m

#34 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
 11:00 AM (Day 3)

# Name Yr Team Mark

10 243 ROTH, GRACE FR CINCINNATI CHRIST. 41.02m

11 154 SHORTER, TIARA FR BETHEL (IND.) 39.61m

12 370 HELMICH, ALYSSA SO HANNIBAL-LAGRANG 38.75m

13 353 ABBOTT, CARLY JR GREENVILLE 38.60m

14 470 LEE, ALLY JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN 37.19m

#35 Men's Javelin
9 plus ties to final for 3 additional throws

N NCCAA 65.86m Rick Cleveland 1986

 3:30 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 105 ADAMS, BENJAMIN FR BELHAVEN 58.60m

2 303 HICKERSON, THOMA JR GRACE 55.82m

3 305 JOY, ABBOTT SO GRACE 51.68m

4 249 MROWIEC, MILES SO COLLEGE OT OZARK 51.51m

5 275 KENNEDY, HENRY SR GENEVA 50.53m

6 199 RUSSELL, BRAYDEN SR CAMPBELLSVILLE 47.95m

7 118 FOX, PHILIP SR BETHEL (IND.) 45.96m

8 246 DURNELL, TY SO COLLEGE OT OZARK 45.84m

9 283 TAYLOR, PETER SR GENEVA 45.63m

10 266 VAN BEEK, TANNER JR FAITH BAPTIST BIBLE 45.28m

11 129 MCCOWN, MATT SO BETHEL (IND.) 45.03m

12 462 VANOVERLOOP, BRA JR TRINITY CHRISTIAN 44.66m

13 192 FORD, EDWIN JR CAMPBELLSVILLE 44.35m

14 449 WAS, CHRISTIAN JR SW CHRISTIAN 44.35m

15 495 GONZALEZ, TYLER SO WARNER 43.30m

16 180 COLLINS, ANDREW JR BREWTON-PARKER 42.90m

17 478 FENNER, DEVINE JR VA-LYNCHBURG NM

#36 Women's Javelin
9 plus ties to final for 3 additional throws

N NCCAA 46.36m Allison Updike 2014

 5:30 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 401 BALENTINA, MARELL JR REGENT UNIVERSITY 43.05m

2 188 RUCK, SARAH SR BREWTON-PARKER 35.72m

3 313 ANDERSON, EMILY SO GRACE 35.55m

4 209 KAISER, MADISON SR CAMPBELLSVILLE 34.86m

5 520 BLAZEK, SAMANTHA SO YORK (NEB.) 33.32m

6 475 YANKE, TAYLOR SR TRINITY CHRISTIAN 30.98m

7 358 MALONEY, SAVANNA SO GREENVILLE 29.21m

8 315 HOFFMAN, BETHANY FR GRACE 28.36m

9 486 COLES, BRYANNA FR VA-LYNCHBURG 20.94m
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#89 Men's Decathlon
N NCCAA 6655 Andrew Worley 2017

# Name Yr Team Points

1 344 MARTIN, DAVID SR GREENVILLE 6308

2 161 BELDEN, NATHANIEL JR BIOLA 6120

3 178 LANDRY, BEN FR BOB JONES 4499

4 254 DESPRES, SETH JR COLUMBIA INT'L 4371

5 378 SIMPSON, BEN JR JUDSON NP

6 482 ROMERO, JONATHAN JR VA-LYNCHBURG NP

7 112 BOLINGER, CARSON FR BETHEL (IND.) NP

8 118 FOX, PHILIP SR BETHEL (IND.) NP

#90 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon
N NCCAA 5121 Megan VanWinkle 2013

# Name Yr Team Points

1 363 SHARP, CAYDEN FR GREENVILLE 3358

2 214 SEBASTIAN, MICHAEL SR CAMPBELLSVILLE 2684

3 430 STOKES, CLAIRE FR ROBERTS WESLEYAN NP

4 521 CARR, SADIE SO YORK (NEB.) NP

5 532 SHELBOURN, SARAH JR YORK (NEB.) NP

6 485 BRADLEY, TAIJAH FR VA-LYNCHBURG NP

7 362 PORTER, SYDNEY SR GREENVILLE NP

8 155 SPENCER, BEKAH JR BETHEL (IND.) NP
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